Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS526023EN   page 1
April 28, 2025 7:14 PM
Top Product Features
• Available in one- or two-direction models
• Zero uplight Type II, Type IV, and Type V distributions
• Patented AccuLED OpticsTM System behind a sealed clear glass lens

•	 Five-year limited warranty. Consult website for
details: www.cooperlighting.com/legal
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 303-B1-LEDB1-2700-120-T2-DIM10-BK-42-EDGE-PC1-RFL-LAB
Domestic
Preferences
Series Color Temperature Input Voltage Optics Dimming Finish Height Options
Domestic
Preferences (1) Series Color Temperature Input Voltage Optics Dimming Finish (4) Height (5) Options (7)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
BABA=Build America Buy
America Act
Preferences (2)
303-B1-LEDB1
One-direction head
contains one (1) Mini
LightBARTM
303-B1-LEDB2
One-direction head
contains two (2) Mini
LightBARTM
303-B2-LEDB4
Two-direction head
contains four (4) Mini
LightBARTM
2700K=2700K
3000K=3000K
3500K=3500K
4000K=4000K
TSAM=Turtle Safe Amber
(585-595nm)
UNV=120-277V (2)
120=120V
277=277V (3)
T2=Type II, Lateral
Throw
T4=Type IV, Forward
Throw
T5X=Type V, Extra
Wide Flood
DIMELV=Trailing
Edge Phase
Dimming Driver
DIM10=0-10V
Dimming Driver
Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
WT=White
Premium Paint
AP=Grey
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
RALXX=Custom
Color (4)
12=12" (6)
24=24"
36=36"
42=42"
EDGE=Edge lit glass
lens
PC1=Photocontrol
120V (8)
PC2=Photocontrol
208-277V (8)
RIU=Receptacle - In Use
(120V Only) (8,9)
RFL=Receptacle - Flip-
Lid (120V Only) (8,9)